Ronde 30
Datum Tijd
24-mei 15:30
24-mei 15:30
24-mei 15:30
24-mei 15:30
24-mei 15:30
24-mei 15:30
24-mei 15:30
24-mei 15:30

Zaterdag/zondag 4e divisie D (2024 - 2025)

3e periode
Uitslag

Thuis-team
AZSV

d' Olde Veste'54
Flevo Boys
Heino
Hoogeveen
ONS Sneek
Quick 20

WHC

Uit-team
Berkum

csv Apeldoorn

HzZVV
DETO
Staphorst
TVC '28
DZC '68
KHC
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Kampioen

Team

Hoogeveen +

Stand per 24 Mei 2025

Quick 20

ONS Sneek 30
d' Olde Veste'54 30
DETO 30
TVC '28 30
AZSV 30
HZVV 30
DZC '68 30
Berkum

WHC

csv Apeldoorn

KHC

Wedstrijden
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NC voor degradatie naar de 1e klasse

Doelpunten
\)
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48 53
55 62
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Team
Hoogeveen 1
Staphorst 1
Heino 1
ONS Sneek 1
d' Olde Veste'54 1
Quick 20 1
DzZC'68 1
Flevo Boys 1
TVC '28 1
Berkum 1
DETO 1
AZSV 1
HZVV 1
WHC 1
csv Apeldoorn 1
KHC 1

Stand 3e periode
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23
19
17
16
16
16
16
15
14
12
12
10
8
4
3

31
22
23
22
28
15
14
19
27
14
19
14
15
16
13
13
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21
17

13
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26
20
15
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24
33
36




